Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.27
28.30
28.33
28.58
28.64
28.69
28.73
28.73
28.79
28.80
28.80
28.82
28.94
29.05
29.06
29.08
29.09
29.12
29.33
29.34
29.74
30.15
30.18
30.64
31.84

33.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

582
580
578
563
560
557
554
554
551
550
550
549
542
536
536
535
534
532
521
521
500
480
478
457
407
342

Round

I

-n

I I T I I T

r r r r T M I T I I T I I T

Date

17/02/18
18/05/14
13/01/18
13/01/18
22/12/113
12/04/14
23/11113
20/04/14
10/04/16
12/01/14
20/12/14
23/11113
30/05/15
02/02/19
30/04/17
08/12/13
30/05/15
04/04/15
19/05/13
16/02/19
13/04/13
20/05/12
16/12/12
18/12/11
09/07/11
16/05/10

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2018

Norfolk County Championships 2018

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

London Regional Championships

Norfolk County Championships 2019

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
London Winter Championships

London Regional Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Killerwhales Winter Open

Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon
Crawley
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Basildon
London
Norwich
Stratford
Ealing
London
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Corby

Sheffield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Norwich Swan
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.34
29.05
28.27
28.33
28.58
29.06
28.79
28.94
29.09
29.12
28.80
28.30
28.73
28.69
28.80
28.64
29.08
28.73
28.82
29.33
29.74
30.18
30.15
30.64
31.84
33.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
536
582
578
563
536
551
542
534
532
550
580
554
557
550
560
535
554
549
521
500
478
480
457
407
342

Round

m I I I

r r m I T T M I I I T I mMm I I I

-n

I I T I T

Date

16/02/19
02/02/19
17/02/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
30/04/17
10/04/16
30/05/15
30/05/15
04/04/15
20/12/14
18/05/14
20/04/14
12/04/14
12/01/14
22/12/113
08/12/13
23/11/13
23/11/113
19/05/13
13/04/13
16/12/12
20/05/12
18/12/11
09/07/11
16/05/10

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Norfolk County Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2018

Norfolk County Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
London Regional Championships

London Regional Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Essex Winter Long Course Competition
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Stratford
Sheffield
London
London
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Basildon
Crawley
Sheffield
Basildon
Ealing
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Bristol
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon
Corby
Sheffield

Venue

Club Swam Under

Norwich Swan

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



