Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.27	582	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
28.30	580	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
28.33	578	F	13/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
28.58	563	Н	13/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
28.64	560	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
28.69	557	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
28.73	554	F	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
28.73	554	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
28.79	551	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
28.80	550	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
28.80	550	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby	Romford Town	1
28.82	549	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
28.94	542	F	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Romford Town	1
29.05	536	Н	02/02/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Norwich Swan	1
29.06	536	Н	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
29.08	535	Н	08/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
29.09	534	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Romford Town	1
29.12	532	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Romford Town	1
29.33	521	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
29.34	521	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
29.74	500	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
30.15	480	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
30.18	478	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
30.64	457	Н	18/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
31.84	407	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Romford Town	4
33.74	342	Н	16/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.34	521	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
29.05	536	Н	02/02/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Norwich Swan	1
28.27	582	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
28.33	578	F	13/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
28.58	563	Н	13/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.06	536	Н	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
28.79	551	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
28.94	542	F	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Romford Town	1
29.09	534	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Romford Town	1
29.12	532	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Romford Town	1
28.80	550	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby	Romford Town	1
28.30	580	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
28.73	554	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
28.69	557	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
28.80	550	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
28.64	560	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
29.08	535	Н	08/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
28.73	554	F	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
28.82	549	Н	23/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
29.33	521	Н	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
29.74	500	F	13/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
30.18	478	Н	16/12/12	Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
30.15	480	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
30.64	457	Н	18/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
31.84	407	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Romford Town	4
33.74	342	Н	16/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1